
PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT Dif
MOY     
GEM

1 NIHOUL Jean Luc HAR 18 18 21 20 77 3 19,25
2 ROTA Frank ES 21 18 20 21 80 3 20,00
3 OTTAVIANI Erwin HAR 21 18 20 22 81 4 20,25
4 PETIT Michaël HAR 21 22 19 21 83 3 20,75
5 JACOB Jean-Pierre EU 20 22 21 21 84 2 21,00
6 THEWYS Michael MA 21 23 20 20 84 3 21,00
7 MAES Stephane HAR 19 22 22 21 84 3 21,00
8 SCHROBILTGEN Sébastien HAR 19 23 23 19 84 4 21,00
9 EBERT Alfred HAR 23 21 22 18 84 5 21,00
10 LIBERT Jacques ES 21 20 20 24 85 4 21,25
11 HANSEN Erwin EU 22 23 21 21 87 2 21,75
12 CAPPE Thierry ES 24 23 18 22 87 6 21,75
13 OTTAVIANI Lino ES 24 23 21 20 88 4 22,00
14 NEUFELD Marvin HAR 23 26 20 21 90 6 22,50
15 HANSEN Pascal HAR 23 20 22 26 91 6 22,75
16 HÖPNER Peter HAR 22 24 22 24 92 2 23,00
17 HEMGESBERG Rene EU 24 26 23 23 96 3 24,00
18 BREMER Bernd HAR 27 23 23 23 96 4 24,00
19 QUINTIN Maurice RO 23 21 25 28 97 7 24,25
20 CAPPE Jason MA 28 20 27 23 98 8 24,50
21 DELVEAUX Pierre-Yves ES 25 23 26 27 101 4 25,25
22 MÜLLENDER Philippe ES 25 25 29 22 101 7 25,25
23 REGIMONT Eric MA 32 25 24 24 105 8 26,25
24 GROJEAN Bruno ES 23 25 28 31 107 8 26,75
25 MOULIN Laurent ES 35 32 27 31 125 8 31,25
26 WYNS Jean-Pierre ES 32 30 39 38 139 9 34,75
27 QUITTRE Dominique ES 37 26 45 41 149 19 37,25

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT Dif
MOY     
GEM

3 OTTAVIANI Christiane ES 22 22 26 25 95 4 23,75
5 BETSCH Lucie HAR 22 23 25 29 99 7 24,75
1 MASSEM Sophie MA 26 24 25 26 101 2 25,25
7 HOSSELET Anne ES 25 27 26 25 103 2 25,75
2 MASSEM Catherine MA 26 29 25 25 105 4 26,25
4 BORREMANS Annabelle ES 27 28 31 25 111 6 27,75
6 HANSEN Joy EU 26 31 28 28 113 5 28,25
8 GHYS Chantal ES 34 37 34 27 132 10 33,00
9 CAPPE Marie-Elise ES 36 44 31 42 153 13 38,25

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT Dif
MOY     
GEM

1 ROTA Kim ES 25 29 28 27 109 4 27,25
2 Simon ES 43 39 32 28 142 15 35,50
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PL NOM PRENOM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT MOY             
GEM

SCHROBILTGEN Sébastien 19 23 23 19 84
HOTTAVIANI Erwin 21 18 20 22 81
MAES Stefan 19 22 22 21 84
PETIT Michael 21 22 19 21 83

59 62 61 61 243 20,25

EBERT Alfred 23 21 22 18 84
NEUFELD Marvin 23 26 20 21 90
HÖPNER Peter 22 24 22 24 92
NIHOUL Jean-Luc 18 18 21 20 77

63 63 63 59 248 20,67

OTTAVIANI Lino 24 23 21 20 88
DELVAUX P-Y 25 23 26 27 101
CAPPE Thierry 24 23 18 22 87
LIBERT Jacques 21 20 20 24 85

69 66 59 66 260 21,67

HANSEN Erwin 22 23 21 21 87
HEMGESBERG Rene 24 26 23 23 96
JACOB Jean-Pierre 20 22 21 21 84
HANSEN Joy 26 31 28 28 113

66 71 65 65 267 22,25

MÜLLENDERS Philippe 25 25 29 22 101
OTTAVIANI Christianne 22 22 26 26 96
ROTA Franck 21 18 21 20 80
HOSSELET Anne 25 27 26 25 103

68 65 73 67 273 22,75

BETCH Lucie 22 23 25 29 99
HANSEN Pascal 23 20 22 26 91
BREMER Bernd 27 23 23 23 96
QUINTIN Maurice 23 21 25 28 97

68 64 70 77 279 23,25

THEWYS Michael 21 23 20 20 84
MASSEM Catherine 26 29 25 25 105
REGIMONT Eric 32 25 24 24 105
CAPPE Jason 28 20 27 23 98

75 68 69 67 279 23,25
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BORREMANNS Annabelle 27 28 31 25 111
MOULIN Laurent 35 32 27 31 125
GROJEAN Bruno 23 25 28 31 107
GHYS Chantale 34 37 34 27 132

84 85 86 83 338 28,17

QUITTRE Dominique 37 26 45 41 149
CAPPE Marie-Elise 36 44 31 42 153
ROTA Kim 25 29 28 27 109
LUYNS Jean-Pierre 32 30 39 38 139

93 85 98 106 382 31,83

Meilleurs parcours 18 NIHOUL Jean-Luc 2X

ESNEUX 4
9

ESNEUX 3
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PL NOM PRENOM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT MOY             
GEM

NIHOUL Jean-Luc HARDENBERG 18 18 21 20 77
OTTAVIANI Erwin HARDENBERG 21 18 20 22 81

39 36 41 42 158 19,75
NIHOUL Jean-Luc HARDENBERG 18 18 21 20 77
PETIT Michaël HARDENBERG 21 22 19 21 83

39 40 40 41 160 20,00
NIHOUL Jean-Luc HARDENBERG 18 18 21 20 77
SCHROBILTGEN Sebastien HARDENBERG 19 23 23 19 84

37 41 44 39 161 20,13
NIHOUL Jean-Luc HARDENBERG 18 18 21 20 77
JACOB Jean-Pierre EUPEN 20 22 21 21 84

38 40 42 41 161 20,13
5 OTTAVIANI Erwin HARDENBERG 21 18 20 22 81

SCHROBILTGEN Sebastien HARDENBERG 19 23 23 19 84
40 41 43 41 165 20,63

6 OTTAVIANI Erwin HARDENBERG 21 18 20 22 81
NEUFELD Marvin HARDENBERG 23 26 20 21 90

44 44 40 43 171 21,38
7 HANSEN Erwin EUPEN 22 23 21 21 87

JACOB Jean-Pierre EUPEN 20 22 21 21 84
42 45 42 42 171 21,38

8 NEUFELD Marvin HARDENBERG 23 26 20 21 90
PETIT Michaël HARDENBERG 21 22 19 21 83

44 48 39 42 173 21,63
9 OTTAVIANI Lino ESNEUX 24 23 21 20 88

LIBERT Jacques ESNEUX 21 20 20 24 85
45 43 41 44 173 21,63

10 SCHROBILTGEN Sebastien HARDENBERG 19 23 23 19 84
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBERG 23 20 22 26 91

42 43 45 45 175 21,88
HÔPPNER Peter HARDENBERG 22 24 22 24 92
ERBERT Alfred HARDENBERG 23 21 22 18 84

45 45 44 42 176 22,00
12 HANSEN Pascal HARDENBERG 23 20 22 26 91

HANSEN Erwin EUPEN 22 23 21 21 87
45 43 43 47 178 22,25

13 BREMER Bernd HARDENBERG 27 23 23 23 96
MAES Stéfan HARDENBERG 19 22 22 21 84

46 45 45 44 180 22,50
14 JACOB Jean-Pierre EUPEN 20 22 21 21 84

QUINTIN Maurice ROZEMAAI 23 21 25 28 97
43 43 46 49 181 22,63

15 HANSEN Pascal HARDENBERG 23 20 22 26 91
BETSCH Lucie HARDENBERG 22 23 25 29 99

45 43 47 55 190 23,75
16 BETSCH Lucie HARDENBERG 22 23 25 29 99

HEMGESBERG Rene EUPEN 24 26 23 23 96
46 49 48 52 195 24,38
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